
ABA Test Date Day of Week Choice of morning or afternoon test session:  

01/11/19 Friday 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.    or    1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

02/22/19 Friday 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.    or    1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

03/22/19 Friday 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.    or    1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

04/19/19 Friday 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.    or    1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

05/17/19 Friday 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.    or    1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

06/28/19 Friday 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.    or    1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

07/19/19 Friday 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.    or    1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

08/09/19 Friday 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.    or    1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

09/13/19 Friday 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.    or    1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

10/25/19 Friday 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.    or    1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

11/15/19 Friday 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.    or    1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Both Module I and Module II testing is available during each test session.

Suffolk County Department of Health Services

Division of Services for Children with Special Needs

2019 ABA Provider Competency Program Test Schedule 2019 

Please have the therapist bring picture identification and writing instruments.

The provider agency is to register the ABA therapist to take the test. 


